
1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22

27
28

26
25

24
23

October
2010
Dumpynose

(5,4,1,9,5,4,1,3)

This puzzle notes the 200th anniversary
of the birth (19.10.1910) of a civil rights 
activist, and a 50th anniversary.

The highlights will reveal a 
couplet clued by the images

Caricature by
Andy Davey



       MON        TUES        WED       THURS         FRI         SAT         SUN

Oct 2010

1 15aw,19d, 8d  

Queen's child facing 
mikado in a tangle 
(1,4,2,5)

2 18ac  

Don Cockell's capital 
tea stirring is affected 
(5,2)

3 7d  

Our hero's kinetic 
energy making good 
matches (5)

4 20d,22aw,28ac-2  

Swell wallop nails name 
linked with “Uncle Tom” 

        (7)

5 14aw  

Get smitten in top 
boxing ring (5)

6 10d  

Fighter using head's 
unended eminence in 
USA (5)

7 16aw  

Work hard and take up 
a defensive stance (3,2)

8 11d, 12d  

No, no unknown fends 
off effect of 
Muhammad's phantom 
punch (3,2,5)

9 1aw  

Carrier of Arabian water 
wing MA's three-times 
opponent checks over 

        (5)

10 17ac  

Punching that's 
searching (time for 
hospital) (7)

11 1d  

Cart of Patterson 
perhaps in yard 
elsewhere (5)

12 1ac  

Opponent take 
punches? He was 
rumbled in the jungle (7)

13 9ac  

More than one puncher 
is a fast talker (7)

14 9d  

Girl maybe Tunney 
listened to (4)

15 5d  

Final blows spelling 
curtains for Carpentier 
(2,3)

16 5ac  

What CC had twofold is 
far-reaching power (4,3)

17 24aw

Fortunate, gutsy, 
minimal punch knocked 
out … (5)

18 3aw,11ac-2  

Humbler men are 
wrestling (6)

19 3d  

Acts like one with beef, 
athletic in famous battle 
(5)

20 4aw  

“Uncle Tom” and “big, 
ugly bear”, say, mean 
bad start for sparrers (5)

21 
    6d,26aw-2, 24aw-4  

Sadly not dodging 
clunks – ouch! (2,4,4)

22 4d  

Like a challenge? 
Dance up and down 
with our hero endlessly 

        (5)

23 25ac  

Kind of acid, classy line 
CC shot (7)

24 13ac  

Acceptable poet nothing 
stops in destroyer? (2,5)

25 13aw  

Exclamation of dismay 
in NY at two rounds 
fellow lost (5)

26 27ac  

Outsoar spare boxer 
lacking weight (7)

27 2aw  

Music conducted by 
dancing boxer initially 
(1,3,1)

28 2d  

Boxer (not bovine) 
retired to live as spiritual 
leader (5)

29 23aw  

Bundle made by battling 
afresh right away (5)

30 21aw  

Dance, wallop and bash 
        (5)

31 21ac  

Second is in corner 
(Ali's second) providing 
support (7)

One Look 
Dictionary
(Wiktionary)

   Not in 
Chambers 

   Not in 
Chambers 


	Page 1
	Page 2

