

October 2010 Dumpynose

This puzzle notes the 200th anniversary of the birth (19.10.1910) of a civil rights activist, and a 50th anniversary.

Caricature by Andy Davey

The highlights will reveal a couplet clued by the images

(5,4,1,9,5,4,1,3)



MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
Oct 2010				1 15aw,19d, 8d	2 18ac	3 _{7d}
				Queen's child facing mikado in a tangle (1,4,2,5)	Don Cockell's capital tea stirring is affected (5,2)	Our hero's kinetic energy making good matches (5)
4 20d,22aw,28ac-2	5 14aw	6 10d	7 16aw	8 11d, 12d Not in Chambers	9 1aw	10 17ac
Swell wallop nails name linked with "Uncle Tom" (7)	Get smitten in top boxing ring (5)	Fighter using head's unended eminence in USA (5)	Work hard and take up a defensive stance (3,2)	No, no unknown fends off effect of Muhammad's phantom punch (3,2,5)	Carrier of Arabian water wing MA's three-times opponent checks over (5)	Punching that's searching (time for hospital) (7)
11 1d	12 1ac	13 _{9ac}	14 9d	15 5d Not in Chambers	16 5ac	17 _{24aw}
Cart of Patterson perhaps in yard elsewhere (5)	Opponent take punches? He was rumbled in the jungle (7)	More than one puncher is a fast talker (7)	Girl maybe Tunney listened to (4)	Final blows spelling curtains for Carpentier (2,3)	What CC had twofold is far-reaching power (4,3)	Fortunate, gutsy, minimal punch knocked out (5)
18 3aw,11ac-2	19 _{3d}	20 _{4aw}	21 6d,26aw-2, 24aw-4	22 _{4d}	23 _{25ac}	24 13ac
Humbler men are wrestling (6)	Acts like one with beef, athletic in famous battle (5)	"Uncle Tom" and "big, ugly bear", say, mean bad start for sparrers (5)	Sadly not dodging clunks – ouch! (2,4,4)	Like a challenge? Dance up and down with our hero endlessly (5)	Kind of acid, classy line CC shot (7)	Acceptable poet nothing stops in destroyer? (2,5)
One Look Dictionary	26 _{27ac}	27 _{2aw}	28 _{2d}	29 _{23aw}	30 _{21aw}	31 _{21ac}
(Wiktionary) Exclamation of dismay in NY at two rounds fellow lost (5)	Outsoar spare boxer lacking weight (7)	Music conducted by dancing boxer initially (1,3,1)	Boxer (not bovine) retired to live as spiritual leader (5)	Bundle made by battling afresh right away (5)	Dance, wallop and bash (5)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,